
 First name Last name Email Company SBE? WMBE? DBE? 

Rob Brethauer rob.brethauer@aerosys.net AERO Systems Engineering Yes No No 

Timothy Algoe timothy.algoe@assaabloy.com Ameristar ASSA ABLOY No No No 

Adam Oliver aoliver@aroraengineers.com Arora Engineers No Yes No 

Barry Rondinella brondinella@aroraengineers.com Arora Engineers No Yes No 

Linda Stroud linda.stroud@atkinsglobal.com AtkinsRealis No No No 

Travis Korda travis@belzonatnw.con Belzona Technology Northwest Yes No Yes 

Cody Crawford ccrawford@cscos.com C&S Companies No No No 

Siliveinusi Niu concordelectric1564@gmail.com concorde electric Yes Yes Yes 

Emiliano Ciarletti emiliano.ciarletti@corgan.com Corgan Associates No No No 

Thomas Wilson tswn@cowi.com COWI North America, Inc. No No No 

Christopher Sims csims@cs3w.com CS3W Associates, Inc. Yes Yes Yes 

Margot Rosenberg mrosenberg@deanalanarchitects.com dean alan architects Yes Yes Yes 

Rashpal Bassi rashpal.bassi@ebd-services.com EBD Services Yes Yes Yes 

Kevin Hudson kevin.hudson@ledtrail.com FLPA002 LLC dba LED Trail Yes Yes Yes 

Freddie Bustillo fbustillo@fostercmgroup.com Foster CM Group Yes Yes Yes 

Olasebikan Akinmulero lashusa@gmail.com GLOBAL INTELLIGENT SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY    (GIST) Yes Yes Yes 

C. J. Grove cgrove@hntb.com HNTB No No No 

Jim Carey jim.carey@introba.com Introba No No No 

Godwin Ugwoaba project@kamsygroup.com Kamsy Group, LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Debbie Jung debbie.jung@kpff.com KPFF No No No 

Sonia-Lynn Aebnojar hello@launionstudio.com La Union Studio Yes Yes No 

Sergio Legon-Talamoni sergiomax@launionstudio.com La Union Studio Yes Yes No 

Leticia Chacon lchacon@morgnerco.com Morgner Construction Management Yes Yes Yes 

Priyanka Rao prao@muller2.com Muller2 Yes Yes Yes 

Frank Lo frank.lo@mza-us.com MZA Architecture Yes Yes No 

Shobhit Baadkar sbaadkar@titanaec.com Nexus AEC, LLC dba TITAN AEC Yes Yes Yes 

Tricia Lewis tlewis@pacrimenv.com Pacific Rim Environmental, Inc. Yes Yes Yes 

Kenneth Ebihara ken.ebihara@primee.com Prime Electric No No No 

Shan Rammah shan.rammah@gmail.com Rammah Design LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Schenae Rourk srourk@redwoodresources.net Redwood Resources Yes Yes Yes 

Tal Glass tal.glass@rsandh.com RS&H No No No 

Cassidy Winkler cassidyw@rushingco.com Rushing Yes Yes No 

Jay Wilson jay.wilson@scb.com SCB No No No 

Emmanuel Moluh emmanuel.moluh@gmail.com Subtle Scale LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Laura Holwegner lholwegner@swansonrink.com Swan Yes No No 

Everette Adams ewadams@systemscl.com Systems Consulting, LLC Yes Yes Yes 

Maya T tataengineeringdesign@gmail.com Tata Engineering Design Yes Yes No 

Alemseged Bishu a_bishu@tibeb.space TIBEB.SPACE Yes Yes No 

Tina Millan tmillan@trccompanies.com TRC Engineering No No No 

Aileen Santos-Redman aileen.santosredman@tylin.com TY Lin International No No No 

Jason Boyett jason.boyett@tylin.com TYLin No No No 

Brent Molendyk brent.molendyk@tylin.com TYLin No No No 

Todd Wilkinson todd.wilkinson@tylin.com TYLin No No No 

Jarod Hamlin jarodh@velectric.com Valley Electric No No No 

John Crase jcrase@wje.com WJE No No No 


